TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM600128

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FC Capital Holdings Pty Limited		09/21/2020	Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Finstro Holdings Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	Address: L12, 50 Margaret Street	
City:	Sydney, NSW	
State/Country:	re/Country: AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	stal Code: 2000	
Entity Type:	ty Type: Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88104322	FINSTRO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7196331518

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 719-473-3800

jill.chalmers@bclplaw.com, judi.cope@bclplaw.com Email:

Jill J. Chalmers **Correspondent Name:**

90 South Cascade Avenue, Suite 1300 Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP Address Line 4: Colorado Springs, COLORADO 80903

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3005024.000001

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900571896

Name: Jill J. Chalmers

Address Line 1: 90 South Cascade Avenue, Suite 1300

Address Line 2: Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP

Address Line 4: Colorado Springs, COLORADO 80903

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jill J. Chalmers
SIGNATURE:	/jill j. chalmers/

TRADEMARK REEL: 007064 FRAME: 0327 DATE SIGNED: 09/28/2020

Total Attachments: 1
source=FinstroNameChange#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007064 FRAME: 0328



FINSTRO HOLDINGS PTY LTD ACN 605 121 364

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 10:52:11 on 21/09/2020

Company Summary

Name: FINSTRO HOLDINGS PTY LTD

ACN: 605 121 364

ABN: 46 605 121 364

Registration Date: 02/04/2015

Next Review Date: 02/04/2021

Former Name(s): FC CAPITAL HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED

Status: Registered

Type: Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Locality of Registered Office: SYDNEY NSW 2000

Regulator: Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Further information relating to this organisation may be purchased from ASIC.

21/09/2020 AEST 10:52:11 TRADEMARK 1
RECORDED: 09/29/2020 REEL: 007064 FRAME: 0329